
 

 

 

Annual Schedule of Meetings 2022-23 

 

 

Thursday 29 September 4.30pm  Pay and Appraisal Committee  
5.00pm  Full Governing Body   

Thursday 3 November  5.00pm  Resources Committee 
Thursday 10 November 5.00pm  Curriculum and Standards Committee 
Tuesday 22 November 9.00am  Open Day 
Thursday 24 November 5.00pm  Full Governing Body 
 
 
Thursday 9 March  5.00pm  Resources Committee 
Thursday 16 March  5.00pm  Curriculum and Standards Committee 
Thursday 23 March  9.00am  Open Day 
Thursday 30 March  5.00pm  Full Governing Body 
 
 
Thursday 15 June  5.00pm  Resources Committee 
Thursday 22 June  5.00pm  Curriculum and Standards Committee 
Tuesday 27 June  9.00am  Open Day 
Thursday 6 July  5.00pm  Full Governing Body 
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